Single and Dual Output 20W to 30W DC-DC Converters
PXE SERIES 1
PXE Series
� UL, CSA, EN, CE approvals � Easier system approvals
� Wide range input � Less parts to inventory
� Six sided shielding � Reduced radiated noise
Key Market  Segments  & Appl i cat ions
PXE Features  and Benef i ts

Immunity EN61000-4-2, -3, -4, -5, -6 Pref Criteria 2
Safety Agency Approval IEC606950, UL1950, EN60950, CE Mark
Size (L x W x H) 2 x 1.6 x 0.4"
Weight 1.69 oz (48g)
Warranty One Year
Notes:
(1) To meet regulation & noise specifications. Operation at zero load will not damage the device
(2) 12uH source impedance in series with + input
(3) Input current 20mA; The on/off pin is referenced to the negative input
PXE SERIES2
Model Selector
Pinout
Function
PIN # Single Output Dual Output
Single Outputs
1.5 8.0 30 10 - 40 PXE30-24WS1P5 80
1.5 8.0 30 18 - 75 PXE30-48WS1P5 80
1.8 8.0 30 10 - 40 PXE30-24WS1P8 83
1.8 8.0 30 18 - 75 PXE30-48WS1P8 83
2.5 8.0 30 10 - 40 PXE30-24WS2P5 85
2.5 8.0 30 18 - 75 PXE30-48WS2P5 86
3.3 6.0 18 9 - 18 PXE30-12S3P3 85
3.3 6.0 18 18 - 36 PXE30-24S3P3 88
3.3 6.0 18 36 - 75 PXE30-48S3P3 87
3.3 6.0 30 10 - 40 PXE30-24WS2P3 87
3.3 6.0 30 18 - 75 PXE30-48WS3P3 87
3.3 6.0 30 10 - 40 PXE30-24WS2P3 87
5 4.0 20 9 - 36 PXE20-24WS05 79
5 4.0 20 18 - 75 PXE20-48WS05 80
5 6.0 30 9 - 18 PXE30-12S05 87
5 6.0 30 18 - 36 PXE30-24S05 88
5 6.0 30 36 - 75 PXE30-48S05 89
5 6.0 30 10 - 40 PXE30-24WS05 87
5 6.0 30 18 - 75 PXE30-48WS05 88
12 1.67 20 9 - 36 PXE20-24WS12 81
12 1.67 20 18 - 75 PXE20-48WS12 81
12 2.5 30 9 - 18 PXE30-12S12 88
12 2.5 30 18 - 36 PXE30-24S12 89
12 2.5 30 36 - 75 PXE30-48S12 90
12 2.5 30 10 - 40 PXE30-24WS12 87
12 2.5 30 18 - 75 PXE30-48WS12 87
15 1.33 20 9 - 36 PXE20-24WS15 81
15 1.33 20 18 - 75 PXE20-48WS15 81
15 2.0 30 9 - 18 PXE30-12S15 88
15 2.0 30 18 - 36 PXE30-24S15 89
15 2.0 30 36 - 75 PXE30-48S15 90
15 2.0 30 10 - 40 PXE30-24WS15 88
15 2.0 30 18 - 75 PXE30-48WS15 88
Dual  Outputs
±5 ±2.0 20 9 - 36 PXE20-24WD05 79
±5 ±2.0 20 18 - 75 PXE20-48WD05 79
±12 ±0.833 20 9 - 36 PXE20-24WD12 81
±12 ±0.833 20 18 - 75 PXE20-48WD12 83
±12 ±1.25 30 9 - 18 PXE30-12D12 87
±12 ±1.25 30 18 - 36 PXE30-24D12 88
±12 ±1.25 30 36 - 75 PXE30-48D12 88
±12 ±1.25 30 10 - 40 PXE30-24WD12 84
±12 ±1.25 30 18 - 75 PXE30-48WD12 85
±15 ±0.666 20 9 - 36 PXE20-24WD15 82
±15 ±0.666 20 18 - 75 PXE20-48WD15 84
±15 ±1.0 30 9 - 18 PXE30-12D15 87
±15 ±1.0 30 18 - 36 PXE30-24D15 88
±15 ±1.0 30 36 - 75 PXE30-48D15 88
±15 ±1.0 30 10 - 40 PXE30-24WD15 85
±15 ±1.0 30 18 - 75 PXE30-48WD15 86
1 + Input + Input
2 - Input - Input
4 Remote on/off Remote on/off
5 No Pin + Output